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2020 Continuing Education Classes to be held at Wozniak Learning Academy (PAEMS)
Continuing Education

~To fulfill your CE requirements, refresh or broaden your skill set, and keep current with new evidence based medicine.

~No cost to you or your agency
~CEU’s provided for all levels of pre hospital care by experienced educators
~No pre registration required
Course Location

Wozniak Learning Academy

304 E. Illinois Ave.

Peoria, IL 61603

(309) 655-2113

Date


Topic(s) subject to change

All times 1900-2100

Wed January 8

Respiratory Emergencies

Wed February 5

OSHA Bloodborne Pathogens

Wed March 4

Documentation/ Communication

Wed April 1

Pediatric Emergencies

Wed May 6

Sports Injuries

Wed June 3

Skills

Wed July 1

Patient Assessment

Wed August 5

Environmental/ Rehab

Wed August 12

Trainer Updates

Wed September 2
OB/ Perinatal

Wed September 10
Trainer Updates

Wed October 7

Sepsis

Wed November 4
Cardiac Emergencies

Wed December 2
Provider Wellbeing

The Trainer Updates CE is specifically for Lead Instructors and Agency Administrators, please make it to 1 of the 2 CE’s you will receive LI CEU’s
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